Position

Social Services Director
Social Worker Supervisor
Social Worker Supervisor
Hhs Administrative Assistant
Social Worker IlI

Social Worker Supervisor Sr
Social Worker I
Administrative Analyst Il
Human Services Supervisor
Probation Officer Il
Integrated Case Worker Il
Human Services Supervisor
Counselor Juvenile Il

Social Worker |

Social Worker I

Office Technician Il

Human Services Supervisor
Integrated Case Worker Il
Integrated Case Worker Il
Integrated Case Worker Il
Integrated Case Worker Il
Integrated Case Worker Il
Integrated Case Worker Il
Hhs Specialist Il

Integrated Case Worker |
Administrative Secretary I
Office Technician |

Social Worker |

Office Technician Il

Hhs Specialist Il

Other Positions Held County

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Department

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Total Wages

$94,863
$85,018
$84,041
$71,183
$69,153
$67,660
$67,078
$65,703
$65,030
$63,837
$62,863
$59,648
$58,080
$57,226
$57,064
$55,038
$54,460
$54,205
$53,980
$52,758
$52,622
$51,509
$50,600
$45,615
$41,899
$41,843
$41,814
$41,602
$39,494
$38,156

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,757
$18,274
$32,673
$15,684
$31,233
$18,930
$14,634
$14,677
$28,596
$33,325
$13,710
$30,928
$31,833
$14,302

$8,079
$13,222
$30,087
$29,829
$19,215
$29,469
$25,436
$25,436
$28,954

$9,758
$27,128
$23,137

$6,990
$11,757
$23,097

$5,187



Child Support Officer |

Hhs Specialist Il

Human Services Supervisor

Office Clerk |
Office Clerk Il

Integrated Case Worker Il

Social Worker Ill
Minimum Wage
Minimum Wage
Minimum Wage
Minimum Wage

Minimum Wage

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

$35,702
$35,538
$32,929
$32,212
$23,624
$22,211
$17,979
$4,128
$4,052
$2,904
$2,158
$1,416

$25,443
$21,459
$16,202
$5,938
$16,146
$16,284
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



