Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Social Services Director		Inyo County	Social Services	\$94,863	\$34,757
Social Worker Supervisor		Inyo County	Social Services	\$85,018	\$18,274
Social Worker Supervisor		Inyo County	Social Services	\$84,041	\$32,673
Hhs Administrative Assistant		Inyo County	Social Services	\$71,183	\$15,684
Social Worker III		Inyo County	Social Services	\$69,153	\$31,233
Social Worker Supervisor Sr		Inyo County	Social Services	\$67,660	\$18,930
Social Worker II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$67,078	\$14,634
Administrative Analyst II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$65,703	\$14,677
Human Services Supervisor		Inyo County	Social Services	\$65,030	\$28,596
Probation Officer II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$63,837	\$33,325
Integrated Case Worker II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$62,863	\$13,710
Human Services Supervisor		Inyo County	Social Services	\$59,648	\$30,928
Counselor Juvenile II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$58,080	\$31,833
Social Worker I		Inyo County	Social Services	\$57,226	\$14,302
Social Worker II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$57,064	\$8,079
Office Technician II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$55,038	\$13,222
Human Services Supervisor		Inyo County	Social Services	\$54,460	\$30,087
Integrated Case Worker II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$54,205	\$29,829
Integrated Case Worker II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$53,980	\$19,215
Integrated Case Worker II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$52,758	\$29,469
Integrated Case Worker II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$52,622	\$25,436
Integrated Case Worker II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$51,509	\$25,436
Integrated Case Worker II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$50,600	\$28,954
Hhs Specialist II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$45,615	\$9,758
Integrated Case Worker I		Inyo County	Social Services	\$41,899	\$27,128
Administrative Secretary II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$41,843	\$23,137
Office Technician I		Inyo County	Social Services	\$41,814	\$6,990
Social Worker I		Inyo County	Social Services	\$41,602	\$11,757
Office Technician III		Inyo County	Social Services	\$39,494	\$23,097
Hhs Specialist II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$38,156	\$5,187

Child Support Officer I	Inyo County	Social Services	\$35,702	\$25,443
Hhs Specialist II	Inyo County	Social Services	\$35,538	\$21,459
Human Services Supervisor	Inyo County	Social Services	\$32,929	\$16,202
Office Clerk I	Inyo County	Social Services	\$32,212	\$5,938
Office Clerk II	Inyo County	Social Services	\$23,624	\$16,146
Integrated Case Worker II	Inyo County	Social Services	\$22,211	\$16,284
Social Worker III	Inyo County	Social Services	\$17,979	\$0
Minimum Wage	Inyo County	Social Services	\$4,128	\$0
Minimum Wage	Inyo County	Social Services	\$4,052	\$0
Minimum Wage	Inyo County	Social Services	\$2,904	\$0
Minimum Wage	Inyo County	Social Services	\$2,158	\$0
Minimum Wage	Inyo County	Social Services	\$1,416	\$0